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143 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 229 Ankita Das lonedas123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

144 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 204 Anushka Thakuria anushkathakuria@gmail.com BA Sem-4

145 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 617 Arpita Saha arpitasaha45346@gmail.com BA Sem-4

146 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 214 Chakidipta Baruah chakidipta@gmail.com BA Sem-4

147 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 119 Divya Bora divyabora2003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

148 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 334 Malabika Thakuria Boro malabikathakuria@gmail.com BA Sem-4

149 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 122 Manyata Borkakoti manyataborkakoti22@gmail.com BA Sem-4

150 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 205 Rakshita Boro rakshitaboro810@gmail.com BA Sem-4

151 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 547 Shamia Yasmin shamiayasmin2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

152 English Dr. Bhuban Chandra Talukdar 99 Tanisha Roy roytanisha98@gmail.com BA Sem-4

153 English Dr. Debarati Das 97 Anamika Dey anamikadey072003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

154 English Dr. Debarati Das 281 Anuja Boro anujaboro@gmail.com BA Sem-4

155 English Dr. Debarati Das 96 Indira Borgohain indiraborgahain98@gmail.com BA Sem-4

156 English Dr. Debarati Das 304 Jumi Das jumidas946@gmail.com BA Sem-4

157 English Dr. Debarati Das 349 Kaberi Pathak kaberipathak00@gmail.com BA Sem-4

158 English Dr. Debarati Das 188 Manmayuri Deka manmayurid2019@gmail.com BA Sem-4

159 English Dr. Debarati Das 411 Nikita Baishya nikitabaishya32@gmail.com BA Sem-4

160 English Dr. Debarati Das 190 Rajashri Roy rajashreeroy251@gmail.com BA Sem-4

161 English Dr. Debarati Das 592 Sabnoor Sultana sabnoorsultana18@gmail.com BA Sem-4

162 English Dr. Debarati Das 605 Saista Sabnam saistasabnam02@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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163 English Dr. Krisha Das 236 Abhishikta Das avisheektadas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

164 English Dr. Krisha Das 41 Ananya Deka xtremeadj1@gmail.com BA Sem-4

165 English Dr. Krisha Das 369 Anisha Choudhury anishachoudhury015@gmail.com BA Sem-4

166 English Dr. Krisha Das 184 Anushka Barman anushkabarman2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

167 English Dr. Krisha Das 181 Jublee Gautam jubleegautam2818@gmail.com BA Sem-4

168 English Dr. Krisha Das 610 Kashmiri Brahma brahmakashmiri9@gmail.com BA Sem-4

169 English Dr. Krisha Das 95 Mridusmita Bora mridusmita000123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

170 English Dr. Krisha Das 566 Rupashree Panda rupasreepanda6002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

171 English Dr. Krisha Das 78 Subhra Bose subhrabose82910@gmail.com BA Sem-4

172 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 417 Aditi Keleng aditikeleng@gmail.com BA Sem-4

173 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 165 Bidisha Bhuyan bidishabhuyan28@gmail.com BA Sem-4

174 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 563 Eli Chakma elichakma02@gmail.com BA Sem-4

175 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 545 Isshita Das isshitadas25@gmail.com BA Sem-4

176 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 397 Liza Das khushitalukdar6@gmail.com BA Sem-4

177 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 212 Nazmina Sultana nazminsultana2002b@gmail.com BA Sem-4

178 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 162 Nibedita Barman bnibeditaghy@gmail.com BA Sem-4

179 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 171 Priyanka Das 2003priyankadas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

180 English Dr. Nitusmita Bhattacharyya 213 Suzuka Tayung suzukatayung6@gmail.com BA Sem-4

181 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 364 Anubhuti Dutta anubhutidutta1@gmail.com BA Sem-4

182 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 244 Chinmoyee Saikia saikiachinmoyee67@gmail.com BA Sem-4

183 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 29 Jina Seal jinaseal9@gmail.com BA Sem-4

184 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 39 Jinti Deka jintideka22@gmail.com BA Sem-4

185 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 262 Kankana Devi devikankana983@gmail.com BA Sem-4

186 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 174 Sania Yasmin saniayasmin49@gmail.com BA Sem-4

187 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 427 Sanjukta Kalita sanjuktakalita24@gmail.com BA Sem-4

188 English Dr. Pori Hiloidari 250 Simi Das simid7021@gmail.com BA Sem-4

189 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 308 Akashi Hazarika akashihazarika49@gmail.com BA Sem-4

190 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 296 Barnali Bhattacharya bhattacharyabarnali85@gmail.com BA Sem-4

191 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 500 Jirlin Teronpi jirlinteronpi363@gmail.com BA Sem-4

192 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 434 Kaveri Patar kavaripatar18@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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193 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 370 Nabanita Sarania nabanitasarania4@gmail.com BA Sem-4

194 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 550 Sanika Taid sanika211202@gmail.com BA Sem-4

195 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 105 Sapna Das sapnadas12345678@gmail.com BA Sem-4

196 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 498 Tanushree Deka tanuadventurel@gmail.com BA Sem-4

197 English Dr. Purabi Goswami 228 Trishna Das trishnasharma345@gmail.com BA Sem-4

198 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 176 Dikshita Parashar dikshitaparasar@gmail.com BA Sem-4

199 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 245 Esha Deka eshadekaborgaon123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

200 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 461 Kirtana Kashyap tankirtana@gmail.com BA Sem-4

201 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 352 Niharika Chetri niharikachetri522@gmail.com BA Sem-4

202 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 71 Sandhya Kumari sandhyakt24@gmail.com BA Sem-4

203 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 430 Sanjana Boro sanjanaboro556@gmail.com BA Sem-4

204 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 66 Shreyashi Baruah 2shreyashi@gmail.com BA Sem-4

205 English Dr. Tasrina Iqbal 260 Violina Lahkar violinalahkar1@gmail.com BA Sem-4

206 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 496 Aninidita Das anindita042@gmail.com BA Sem-4

207 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 206 Bidisha Saikia bidishasaikia05@gmail.com BA Sem-4

208 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 211 Dikshita Baishya dikshitabaishya19@gmail.com BA Sem-4

209 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 211 Dikshita Baishya dikshitabaishya19@gmail.com BA Sem-4

210 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 354 Juree Basumatary basumataryjuree@gmail.com BA Sem-4

211 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 361 Kh. Vanashree Singha liebexbrief.03@gmail.com BA Sem-4

212 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 572 Minakshi Doloi minakshidoloi6@gmail.com BA Sem-4

213 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 145 Murchana Talukdar murchanatalukdar29@gmail.com BA Sem-4

214 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 348 Neeha Chowdhury nehachowdhury905@gmail.com BA Sem-4

215 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 221 Prerana Goswami priyabyeshyas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

216 English Upasana Dutta Sarkar Rabha 346 Priyashi Chakraborty priyashichakraborty03@gmail BA Sem-4
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